 PBS INDUSTRY, a.s., Průmyslová 162, 674 01 Třebíč, Czech Republic
IN: 269 79 888
Web: www.pbstre.cz
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PARAMETERS
Steam boilers
PB-P
PB-PP
PB-NP

3bar)
Service
weight
(pressure
13bar)
[kW] [kW] [kg/h] [Pa] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg] [kg]
PB-P1 716 652 1 000 820 3 300 2 030 2 050 4 300 6 700
PB-P1,6 1 146 1 043 1 600 860 3 940 2 210 2 170 5 200 8 800
PB-P2 1 435 1 306 2 000 880 4 875 2 075 2 100 5 950 10 050
PB-P2,5 1 793 1 632 2 500 900 5 310 2 185 2 200 7 520 11 920
PB-P3 2 152 1 958 3 000 910 5 400 2 470 2 400 9 450 14 850
PB-P4 2 869 2 611 4 000 920 5 560 2 605 2 625 9 800 16 600
PB-P5 3 587 3 264 5 000 960 6 380 2 730 2 700 12 650 20 050
PB-P6 4 304 3 917 6 000 980 6 650 2 960 3 010 15 100 25 400
PB-P8 5 738 5 222 8 000 1 080 7 770 3 070 3 230 19 700 34 300
PB-P10 7 174 6 528 10 000 1 150 7 555 3 388 3 520 23 500 41 200
PB-P12 8 608 7 833 12 000 1 450 8 098 3 354 3 507 24 800 46 300
PB-P14 10 043 9 139 14 000 1 650 7 910 3 610 3 780 29 200 58 860
PB-P16 11 477 10 444 16 000 1 800 8 251 3 710 3 820 30 800 63 300
PB-P20 14 346 13 055 20 000 1 450 on request
PB-P25 17 933 16 319 24 000 1 650  on request
PB-P30 21 520 19 583 30 000 1 800 on request
* without burner
Changes reserved!
DIMENSIONAL DRAFT
 PBS INDUSTRY, a.s., Průmyslová 162, 674 01 Třebíč, Czech Republic

flue gas side
Indicative
boiler length *
(A)
Indicative
boiler width
 (B)
Indicative
boiler height
 (C)
Boiler weight
without water
Service
weight
[kW] [Pa] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg] [kg]
PB-V760 760 520 3 300 1 510 1 790 1 960 3 310
PB-V1000 1 000 580 3 860 1 580 1 860 2 600 4 500
PB-V1200 1 200 560 3 960 1 850 1 860 3 250 5 600
PB-V1600 1 600 620 4 070 1 800 2 080 3 866 6 866
PB-V2000 2 000 710 4 370 1 900 2 215 4 743 8 193
PV-V2500 2 500 680 4 570 1 960 2 275 5 600 9 580
PB-V3000 3 000 750 5 010 2 100 2 500 7 100 11 620
PB-V4000 4 000 820 5 400 2 150 2 550 9 900 15 970
PB-V5000 5 000 840 6 150 2 230 2 630 11 100 24 420
PB-V6000 6 000 890 6 550 2 400 2 800 14 230 30 150
PB-V8000 8 000 910 6 950 2 570 2 975 16 426 32 006
PB-V10000 10 000 1 100 7 350 2 750 3 190 17 900 34 200
PB-V12000 12 000 1 250 7 825 2 850 3 260 23100 41 000
PB-V14000 14 000 1 500 on request
PB-V16000 16 000 1 650 on request
PB-V20000 20 000 1 800 on request
PB-V25000 25 000 2 000 on request
* without burner
** up to the pressure of up to 13 bar(g) the dimensions are identical. Dimensions for higher pressures on request.
Changes reserved!
INDICATIVE BOILER ASSEMBLY